
Sri	Chinmoy	9th	May	2016	-	3	Miles

Name Club cat 1	mile 2	mile 3	mile
1 Nick	Wilshire Reading JM 991 5.19 10.44 16.07
2 Ewan	Golt Oxford	City SM 990 5.22 10.54 16.16
3 Lewis	Falkner Headington SM 989 5.55 11.55 17.32
4 Johnny	Inwood Ox		Univ	Press SM 797 5.44 11.48 17.36
5 Ed	Nicholas Hunters	Bogtrotters SM 982 5.57 12.04 17.54
6 Ed	White (not	sure) SM 39 5.51 11.56 17.56
7 Bryan	Vaughan Woodstock V60 986 6.04 12.05 18.06
8 Kevin	Hennessy St	Clare's V40 762 6.00 12.13 18.22
9 Alan	Roberts Vale	of	Aylesbury M50 988 13.04 19.36
10 Martin	Ridewood U/A M40 987 13.28 19.44
11 David	Smyth Abingdon SM 994 13.20 19.51
12 Kent	Dixon Abingdon V40 798 13.21 20.01
13 Mark	Shepley Abingdon V50 997 13.20 20.13
14 Daniel	Wilson Abingdon SM 993 13.41 20.18
15 Mike	Maguire Road	Runners	Club	R.R.C.V40 996 13.41 20.18
16 Kenny	Lawies Headington V40 999 14.22 21.43
17 Chloe	Ridewood Abingdon JW 759 15.13 22.17
18 Oli	Highton U/A SM 1000 14.39 22.17
19 Platon	Petrov St	Clare's JW 760 15.30 22.45
20 Paul	Chinn U/A V50 984 15.37 23.20
21 Richard	Langton Oxford	City V70 998 15.38 23.21
22 Barrie	Roberts Bournville	Harriers M70 983 15.26 23.22
23 Liz	French Alchester WV40 793 15.44 23.40
24 Graham	Norris Headington M60 985 16.07 24.10
25 Mike	Wilshire U/A V50 992 16.16 24.27
26 Anton	Anderson U/A V50 800 16.04 24.31
27 Gina	Lodowski Abingdon WV50 794 17.22 25.01
28 Patricia	Wilson Abingdon WV50 792 17.41 26.49
29 Meggy	Shepley Abingdon SW 791 19.38 29.40
30 Maria	ZabrouskayaSt	Clare's JW 761 19.55 30.00
31 Paul	Grimsdale Oxford	City V60 995 18.22 30.22
32 Kit	Villiers Headington V70 796 21.19 32.29

Anthony	Wood Headington V50 795 DNF
Jolyon	Friedhoff Headington SM 799 DNF



points
JW Chloe	Ridewood Abingdon JW 22.17 3

Platon	Petrov St	Clare's JW 22.45 2
Maria	Zabrouskaya St	Clare's JW 30.00 1

SW Meggy	Shepley Abingdon SW 29.40 3

WV40 Liz	French Alchester WV40 23.40 3

WV50 Gina	Lodowski Abingdon WV50 25.01 3
Patricia	Wilson Abingdon WV50 26.49 2

JM Nick	Wilshire Reading JM 16.07 3

SM Ewan	Golt Oxford	City SM 16.16 5
Lewis	Falkner Headington SM 17.32 4
Johnny	Inwood Ox		Univ	Press SM 17.36 3
Ed	Nicholas Hunters	Bogtrotters SM 17.54 2
Ed	White AU	RR	(can't	read) SM 17.56 1
David	Smyth Abingdon SM 19.51

Daniel	Wilson Abingdon SM 20.18

Oli	Highton U/A SM 22.17

V40 Kevin	Hennessy St	Clare's V40 18.22 5
Martin	Ridewood U/A V40 19.44 4
Kent	Dixon Abingdon V40 20.01 3
Mike	McGuire Road	Runners	(?) V40 20.18 2
Kenny	Lawies Headington V40 21.43 1

V50	 Alan	Roberts Vale	of	Aylesbury V50 19.36 5
Mark	Shepley Abingdon V50 20.13 4
Paul	Chinn U/A V50 23.20 3
Mike	Wilshire U/A V50 24.27 2
Anton	Anderson U/A V50 24.31 1

V60	 Bryan	Vaughan Woodstock V60 18.06 3
Graham	Norris Headington V60 24.10 2
Paul	Grimsdale Oxford	City V60 30.22 1

V70	 Richard	Langton Oxford	City V70 23.21 3
Barrie	Roberts Bournville	Harriers V70 23.22 2
Kit	Villiers Headington V70 32.29 1



Provisional	Results

Any	corrections	to:	tejvan@cyclinginfo.co.uk


